Model# Description Attributes Net Wt (lbs)
CART-1000-2040-FP
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart with Foot Pump 20 In. x 40 In. 1000 Lb. Capacity
Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1000  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 361
CART-1000-LD Steel Hydraulic Single Scissor Cart 31-1/2 In. x 63 In. 1000 Lb. Capacity Blue/Silver Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1000  Platform Width (in.): 31-1/2 336
CART-1000-TS
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Single Scissor Cart 32 In. x 19-3/4 In. 1000 Lb. Capacity
Silver/Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1000  Platform Width (in.): 19-3/4 224
CART-1500-D-TS Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart 47-1/2 In. x 24 In. 1500 Lb. Capacity Blue Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1500  Platform Width (in.): 24 598
CART-1750 Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart 39-1/2 In. x 20 In. 1750 Lb. Capacity Blue Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1750  Platform Width (in.): 20 318
CART-200-ALUM
Aluminum Hydraulic Elevating Cart with Foot Pump 15-3/4 In. x 27 In. 220 Lb.
Capacity Silver
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 220  Platform Width (in.): 15-3/4 102
CART-200-D
Steel Double Scissor Steel Cart with Foot Pump 17-1/2 In. x 27 In. 220 Lb. Capacity
Silver
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 220  Platform Width (in.): 17-1/2 164
CART-2000-2040-FP
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart with Foot Pump 20 In. x 40 In. 2000 Lb. Capacity
Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 2000  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 374
CART-2000-3240-FP
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart with Foot Pump 32 In. x 40 In. 2000 Lb. Capacity
Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 2000  Platform Width (in.): 32-3/8 440
CART-2000-4242-FP
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart with Foot Pump 42 In. x 44 In.
2000 Lb. Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 2000  Platform Width (in.): 42-3/8 461
CART-2500-2040-FP
Steel Foot Pump Hydraulic Elevating Cart 20 In. x 40 In. 2500 Lb.
Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 2500  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 392
CART-330 Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart 330 Lb. Capacity Blue Uniform Capacity (lb.): 330  Platform Width (in.): 17-1/2 165
CART-400
Steel Hydraulic Scissor Cart 27-1/2 In. x 17-1/2 In. 400 Lb.
Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 400  Platform Width (in.): 17-1/2 134
CART-4000 Steel Hydraulic Scissor Cart 47 In. x 24 In. 4000 Lb. Capacity Uniform Capacity (lb.): 4000  Platform Width (in.): 24 460
CART-500-2033-FP
Steel Hydraulic Elevating Cart 20 In. x 33 In. with Foot Pump 500
Lb. Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 500  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 322
CART-750-TS
Steel Single Scissor Hydraulic Elevating Cart 32 In. x 18-3/4 In.
750 Lb. Capacity Blue/Silver
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 750  Platform Width (in.): 19-3/4 230
CART-800-D-TS
Steel Double Scissor Hydraulic Elevating Cart 32-1/2 In. x 20 In.
800 Lb. Capacity Silver
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 800  Platform Width (in.): 20 275
CART-1000-2033-FP
Steel Hydraulic Double Elevating Cart 20 In. x 33 In. with Foot
Pump 1000 Lb. Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 1000  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 347
CART-750-2040-FP
Steel Hydraulic Double Elevating Cart 20 In. x 40 In. with Foot
Pump 750 Lb. Capacity Blue
Uniform Capacity (lb.): 750  Platform Width (in.): 20-3/8 358